
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
33 
98 

399 
62 
29 
23 
81 
95 
97 
36 
76 
93 
59 
26 

Class 
E 
E 
E 
M 600 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 600 
E 
E 600 
E 
E 
E 

Name 
LUIS HENRIQUE 
LUIZ A. DA VEIGA 
ADRIANO SANTOS 
SERGIO LEANDRO 
LUIZ ARTHUR 
SANDRO SANTANA 
BINHO 81 
ANDRE RAMPAZZO 
LEVI MATHEUS 
RICARDO CESAR 
EMERSON ALVES LUIS 
ANDERSON MUCHALI - PISTOLA 
RICARDO L. OLIVEIRA 
MICHEL NETO 

Laps 
3 
3 
6 
4 
8 
9 
8 
6 
4 
6 
4 
3 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:27.120 
1:27.445 
1:29.143 
1:29.228 
1:29.798 
1:30.261 
1:30.269 
1:30.526 
1:31.017 
1:31.027 
1:31.213 
1:31.373 
1:33.071 
1:35.231 

Diff 

0.325 
2.023 
2.108 
2.678 
3.141 
3.149 
3.406 
3.897 
3.907 
4.093 
4.253 
5.951 
8.111 

Gap 

0.325 
1.698 
0.085 
0.570 
0.463 
0.008 
0.257 
0.491 
0.010 
0.186 
0.160 
1.698 
2.160 

In Lap 
2 
3 
5 
2 
4 
9 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
5 
5 

Best Speed 
126,240 
125,770 
123,375 
123,257 
122,475 
121,847 
121,836 
121,490 
120,835 
120,821 
120,575 
120,364 
118,168 
115,488 

Equipe 
PSBK 
HP RACING 

BINHO VEICULOS/GUASCA RACING 

Sorted on best lap time
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2a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc 

1o Treino Livre - Escola 1000 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:19:58 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

27/04/2019 10:09 
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